

Saturday, June 1, 2024, at 7:45 a.m.
University of Redlands Campus
1200 E. Colton Avenue, Redlands, CA 92374

Benefitting the Breakfast Program and Food Pantry at Family Service Association of Redlands

# **Hunger Walk Sponsorship Opportunities**

#### Presenting Partner - \$5,000

- All the Benefits of Family Needs Provider, plus:
- Registration for 12 Walkers

#### Family Needs Provider - \$4,000

- All the Benefits of Hunger Buster, plus:
- Registration for 10 Walkers

#### Hunger Buster - \$2,500

- All the Benefits of Health Crusader, plus:
- Registration for 8 Walkers

#### Health Crusader - \$1,000

- All the Benefits of Food Champion, plus:
- Logo on Street Banner
- Registration for 6 Walkers

### Food Champion - \$750

- Social Media Promo
- Logo or Name on Family Service Website
- Logo or Name on Hunger Walk T-Shirt
- **Logo or Name** Displayed on Signage at Event and on Flyer in Goody Bags
- Registration for 4 Walkers

## Meal Booster - \$500

- Name Displayed on Signage at Event and on Flyer in Goody Bags
- Registration for 2 Walkers

For questions regarding the Walk or Sponsorships, please contact Jen Watson at 909 793-2673, extension 112 or email Jen at jennifer@redlandsfamilyservice.org

<u>NOTE</u>: High resolution logo must be submitted by <u>April 15th</u> To jennifer@redlandsfamilyservice.org for inclusion on marketing materials. Logos not received by deadline may not be included.

Fax: 909 793-7324 Tax Payer ID: 95-1655614



Saturday, June 1, 2024 at 7:45 a.m.
University of Redlands Campus
1200 E. Colton Avenue, Redlands, CA 92374

# Benefitting the Nutritional Support Program & Food Pantry at Family Service Association of Redlands

Sponsorship Support Level		
Presenting Sponsor \$5,000 +	Health Crusader \$1,000 - \$2,499	
Family Needs Provider \$4,000 - \$4,999	Food Champion \$750 - \$999	Other \$
Hunger Buster \$2,500 - \$3,999	Meal Booster \$500 - \$749	
Sponsor Information		
Name:		
Company:		
Address:		
City/State/Zip:		
Phone:	Fax:	
Email:		
Payment Information		
Visa/MC/Discover/Amex (Please Circle One) Number:		Exp. Date:
Name as it appears on the card:		
Billing address to the card:		
Signature:		Date:

**NOTE:** High resolution logo must be submitted by April 15, 2024 to jennifer@redlandsfamilyservice.org for inclusion on marketing materials. Logos not received by deadline may not be included.

<u>ALL</u> walkers must complete registration and waiver form. Additional forms are available on our website,

Make Checks Payable To:

Family Service Association of Redlands (In memo line indicate "Hunger Walk")

Please Mail Form & Payment to:

Family Service Association of Redlands 612 Lawton Street Redlands, CA 92374